
  

 
  
 January 2022 

 
  
 

 

Mon 3 Jan  
 

 

All Day  Bank Holiday 
 

  

 

Tue 4 Jan – Fri 7 Jan  
 

 

All Day   Annual Leave 
 

   

 

Mon 10 Jan  
 

 

All Day  No Meetings 
 

  

 

Tue 11 Jan  
 

 
 

08:30 – 11:00  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

11:30 – 12:00  Meeting with Director of Credit Institutions Supervision 
– Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

12:00 – 12:45  Supervisory Risk Committee co-Chair Meeting  
 

  
 

Wed 12 Jan  
 

 

09:00 – 12:00  Strategic Development Roadmap - Workshop 
 

 

12:15 – 12:45  Meeting with Director General Derville Rowland 
 

 

14:00 – 15:00  Meeting with Director of Enforcement and Anti-Money 
Laundering – Seana Cunningham 

 
 

17:10 – 17:40  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

  
 

Thu 13 Jan  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery and 
Director General Derville Rowland 

 
 

09:30 – 10:30  Meeting re Long Term Mortgage Arrears  
 

 

15:30 – 16:30  Meeting with Director of Prudential Analysis & 
Inspections – Adrian Varley 

 
  

 

Fri 14 Jan  
 

 

10:00 – 10:30  Meeting with Head of Strategy & Foresight – Glenn 
Calverley 

 
   

 

Mon 17 Jan  
 



  

 
 

08:30 – 11:00  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

11:00 – 12:00  Strategic Delivery Roadmap Theme Leads Meeting 
 

 

12:00 – 12:30  Meeting with Regulated Entity 
 

 

16:00 – 17:00  Meeting with Governor Gabriel Makhlouf 
 

  
 

Tue 18 Jan  
 

 

08:30 – 16:00  Executive Leadership Team Away Day 
 

  
 

Wed 19 Jan  
 

 

09:00 – 10:00  Meeting with BPFI Representative 
 

 

10:00 – 11:00  Team Meeting 
 

 

12:00 – 12:30  Meeting re Financial Regulation Priorities  
 

 

17:45 – 18:15  Meeting with Director General Derville Rowland 
 

  
 

Thu 20 Jan  
 

 

12:30 – 13:15  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery and 
Director General Derville Rowland 

 
  

 

Fri 21 Jan  
 

 

10:30 – 11:00  Meeting with Regulated Entity  
 

 

14:00 – 14:30  Meeting re Cross Sectoral Risk  
 

   

 

Mon 24 Jan  
 

  

08:30 – 09:30 
 

Meeting with Governor Gabriel Makhlouf, Deputy 
Governor Sharon Donnery, Director General Derville 
Rowland and Chief Operations Officer Gerry Quinn 

 
 

11:15 – 12:30  Executive Leadership Committee Talent & 
Appointments Board 

 
 

12:30 – 13:00  Meeting re Long Term Mortgage Arrears 
 

  

 

Tue 25 Jan  
 

 

09:30 – 13:00  Commission Meeting  
 

 

14:00 – 15:30  Team Meeting 
 

 

16:00 – 17:30  Prudential Directors Meeting 
 

  

 

Wed 26 Jan  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Director of Financial Regulation: Policy & 
Risk – Gerry Cross 

 
 

11:00 – 12:00  Meeting with Director of Insurance Supervision – 
Domhnall Cullinan 



  

 
 

16:30 – 17:30  Meeting with Director General Derville Rowland 
 

  

 

Thu 27 Jan  
 

 

09:30 – 11:00  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

 

11:30 – 12:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery and 
Director General Derville Rowland 

 
 

14:00 – 17:00  Supervisory Risk Committee Meeting 
 

  
 

Fri 28 Jan  
 

 

15:00 – 16:00  Meeting with Director of Prudential Analysis & 
Inspections – Adrian Varley 

 
  

 

Mon 31 Jan  
 

 
 

08:30 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

09:30 – 10:30  Macroprudential Measures Committee Meeting 
 

 

11:30 – 13:00  Executive Leadership Team Strategic Roadmap 
Programme  

 
 

14:00 – 15:00  Levy Oversight Group Meeting 
 

 

15:30 – 16:30  Meeting with Governor Gabriel Makhlouf 
 

 

16:15 – 16:30  Meeting with Head of Strategy & Foresight – Glenn 
Calverley 

 
 

16:30 – 17:30  Meeting with Director of Credit Institutions Supervision 
– Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
  
 February 2022 

 
  

 

Tue 1 Feb  
 

 

08:30 – 11:00  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

11:00 – 11:30  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery 
 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting re Anti-Money Laundering Supervision and 
Strategy  

 
 

17:00 – 17:30  Meeting re Long Term Mortgage Arrears 
 

  

 

Wed 2 Feb  
 

 

09:30 – 11:00  Meeting with BPFI Members re Long Term Mortgage 
Arrears 

 
 

11:00 – 12:00  Team Meeting 
 

 

12:15 – 13:00  Meeting with Director of Financial Regulation: Policy & 
Risk – Gerry Cross 

 
 

14:15 – 15:00  Meeting with Director of Prudential Analysis & 
Inspections – Adrian Varley 

 
 

15:30 – 16:30  Meeting re Supervisory Step Change 



  

 
  

 

Thu 3 Feb  
 

 
 

09:00 – 13:00  No Meetings 
 

 

13:00 – 18:00  Annual Leave 
 

  
 

Fri 4 Feb  
 

 

All Day  No Meetings  
 

   
 

Mon 7 Feb  

  

08:30 – 09:30 
 

Meeting with Governor Gabriel Makhlouf, Deputy 
Governor Sharon Donnery, Director General Derville 
Rowland and Chief Operations Officer Gerry Quinn 

 
  

 

Tue 8 Feb  
 

 

08:30 – 11:00  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

  
 

Wed 9 Feb  
 

 

08:30 – 09:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery and 
Director General Derville Rowland 

 
 

09:00 – 13:00  Senior Leadership Team Workshop 
 

 

14:30 – 15:30  Team Meeting 
 

 

16:00 – 17:00  Meeting re Authorisations  
 

 

17:00 – 17:30  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

  
 

Thu 10 Feb  
 

 

09:00 – 10:00  Commission Seminar – Anti-Money Laundering  
 

 

10:30 – 11:00  Meeting with Director of Credit Institutions Supervision 
– Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

12:00 – 12:30  Meeting with Chief People Officer – Patricia Kenny 
 

  
 

Fri 11 Feb  
 

 

09:30 – 09:45  Meeting with Director of Financial Regulation: Policy & 
Risk – Gerry Cross 

 
 

10:30 – 11:00  Meeting with Director of Prudential Analysis & 
Inspections – Adrian Varley 

 
 

18:00 – 18:30  Meeting with Director General Derville Rowland 
 

  
 

Mon 14 Feb  
 

 

08:00 – 08:15  Meeting with ECB Representative 



  

 
 

08:15 – 08:30  Meeting with Head of Insurance Supervision – Tim 
O'Hanrahan 

 
 

08:30 – 10:30  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

12:30 – 12:40  Meeting with Regulated Entity 
 

 

12:40 – 12:45  Meeting with Regulated Entity 
 

 

12:45 – 13:00  Meeting with Regulated Entity 
 

 

15:00 – 16:00  Meeting with Governor Gabriel Makhlouf 
 

  
 

Tue 15 Feb  
 

 

All Day  No Meetings  
 

  
 

Wed 16 Feb  
 

 

09:00 – 09:45  Meeting with Registrar of Credit Unions – Patrick Casey 
 

 

12:00 – 12:30  Prudential Directors Meeting  
 

 

12:30 – 13:00  Meeting with Director of Insurance Supervision – 
Domhnall Cullinan 

 
 

13:00 – 13:30  Meeting with Director of Prudential Analysis & 
Inspections – Adrian Varley 

 
 

15:00 – 15:30  Meeting re Strategic Risk Assessment  
 

 

15:30 – 16:00  Meeting with Director of Credit Institutions Supervision 
– Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

16:30 – 17:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery and 
Director General Derville Rowland 

 
  

 

Thu 17 Feb  
 

 

10:00 – 11:00  Financial Regulation Directors Meeting 
 

  
 

Fri 18 Feb  
 

 

14:00 – 14:30  Meeting with ECB Representative 
 

  
 

Mon 21 Feb  
 

 

10:00 – 10:30  Meeting with Director of Consumer Protection – Colm 
Kincaid 

 
  

 

Tue 22 Feb  
 

 

11:00 – 12:30  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

 

16:45 – 17:15  Meeting with World Bank Representative 
 

  
 

Wed 23 Feb  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery  
 

  



  

 

Thu 24 Feb  
 

 

10:30 – 11:30  Meeting with Director of Financial Stability – Vas 
Madouros 

 
 

11:30 – 12:30  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

  
 

Fri 25 Feb  
 

 

All Day  No Meetings 
 

  
  

 

Mon 28 Feb  
 

 

09:30 – 10:15  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

10:30 – 11:00  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

11:00 – 11:30  Meeting re Authorisations 
 

 

12:00 – 12:30  Meeting with General Counsel & Head of Legal Division 
– Eadaoin Rock  

 
 

15:15 – 16:00  Meeting with Governor Gabriel Makhlouf 
 

 

16:00 – 16:30  Team Meeting 
 

 

18:30 – 20:30  Commission Dinner  
 

  
 March 2022 

 
  

 

Tue 1 Mar  
 

 

11:00 – 11:30  Meeting with Director of Financial Regulation: Policy & 
Risk – Gerry Cross 

 
  

 

Wed 2 Mar  
 

 

11:00 – 11:30  Meeting with Director of Insurance Supervision – 
Domhnall Cullinan 

 
  

 

Thu 3 Mar  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Director of Credit Institutions Supervision 
– Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

12:30 – 13:00  Meeting with Director of Prudential Analysis & 
Inspections – Adrian Varley 

 
  

 

Fri 4 Mar  
 

 

All Day  No Meetings 
 

  
 

Mon 7 Mar  
 

 

15:00 – 16:00  Meeting with Head of Supervisory Risk Division – Ciara 
Furlong  



  

 
  

 

Tue 8 Mar  
 

 

10:00 – 11:00  Meeting with Commission Member 
 

  
 

Wed 9 Mar  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery and 
Director General Derville Rowland 

 
 

15:00 – 16:00  Meeting with Director General Derville Rowland 
 

  
 

Thu 10 Mar  
 

 

13:00 – 14:00  Webinar - Sustainable Forestry: Combatting the Climate 
and Biodiversity Crises  

 
  

 

Fri 11 Mar  
 

 

All Day  No Meetings 
 

  
 

Mon 14 Mar  
 

 

All Day  No Meetings 
 

  
 

Tue 15 Mar  
 

 

11:30 – 12:30  Meeting with Director of Prudential Analysis & 
Inspections – Adrian Varley 

 
  

 

Wed 16 Mar  
 

 

09:30 – 10:30  Meeting with Director General Derville Rowland 
 

 

14:45 – 15:00  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

15:00 – 16:00  Meeting with Head of Supervisory Risk Division – Ciara 
Furlong 

 
  

 

Thu 17 Mar  
 

 

  St Patrick's Day 
 

  
 

Fri 18 Mar  
 

 

  Public Holiday 
 

  
 

Mon 21 Mar  
 

 

11:00 – 13:00  Meeting re Supervisory Evolution 
 

 

16:15 – 16:45  Meeting with Chief People Officer – Patricia Kenny 



  

 
 

17:00 – 18:00 
 

Meeting with Director of Consumer Protection – Colm 
Kincaid, Director of Prudential Analysis & Inspections – 
Adrian Varley and Director of Securities and Markets 
Supervision – Patricia Dunne 

 
  

 

Tue 22 Mar  
 
 

 

All Day  No Meetings 

 
  

 

Wed 23 Mar  
 

 

11:00 – 11:30  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery 
 

 

15:00 – 16:00  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

16:30 – 17:00  Meeting with Director General Derville Rowland 
 

  
 

Thu 24 Mar  
 

 

All Day  No Meetings 
 

  
 

Fri 25 Mar  
 

 

12:00 – 12:45  Meeting with Head of Supervisory Risk Division – Ciara 
Furlong 

 
   

 

Mon 28 Mar  
 

 

All Day  No Meetings 
 

  

 

Tue 29 Mar  
 

 
 

All Day  No Meetings 
 

  

 

Wed 30 Mar  
 

 
 

 

10:00 – 10:45  Meeting with Head of Supervisory Risk Division – Ciara 
Furlong 

 
  

 

Thu 31 Mar  
 

 

All Day  No Meetings 
 

 
 

 April 2022 

 
  



  

 

Fri 1 Apr  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  
  

 

Mon 4 Apr  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Tue 5 Apr  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Wed 6 Apr  

 
 

09:00 – 09:30  Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery, Director General 
Derville Rowland 

 
 

13:00 – 14:00  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

 

14:30 – 15:00  Meeting with Staff Member 

 
  

 

Thu 7 Apr  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Fri 8 Apr  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
 

 

Mon 11 Apr  
 

 

09:30 – 10:00  Meeting with Registrar of Credit Unions – Patrick Casey 

 
  

 

Tue 12 Apr  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Wed 13 Apr  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Thu 14 Apr  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Fri 15 Apr  
 

 

All Day   Good Friday 



  

 
  
 

 

Mon 18 Apr  
 

 

All Day   Easter Monday 

 
  

 

Tue 19 Apr  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Wed 20 Apr  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery  

 
  

 

Thu 21 Apr - Fri 22 Apr  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Mon 25 Apr  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Tue 26 Apr  

 
 

08:15 – 09:00  Meeting with Director of Financial Operations – William 
Molloy 

 
 

10:00 – 10:30  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

11:30 – 12:00  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery 

 
  

 

Wed 27 Apr – Fri 29 Apr 
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  
 May 2022 

 
 

 

Mon 2 May  
 

 

All Day   Bank Holiday 

 
  

 

Tue 3 May  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Wed 4 May  



  

 
 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery and 
Director General Derville Rowland 

 
 

15:00 – 16:00  Meeting with Staff Member 

 
  

 

Thu 5 May - Fri 6 May   
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
   

 

Mon 9 May – Fri 13 May     
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Mon 16 May – Tue 17 May   
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Wed 18 May  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Director General Derville Rowland 

 
  

 

Thu 19 May - Fri 20 May  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Mon 23 May  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Tue 24 May  

 
 

11:00 – 12:00  Meeting with Director of Prudential Analysis & 
Inspections – Adrian Varley 

 
  

 

Wed 25 May – Fri 27 May    
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  
 

 

Mon 30 May – Tue 31 May   
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  
 June 2022 

 
  

 

Wed 1 Jun  



  

 
 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Director General Derville Rowland 

 
  

 

Thu 2 Jun  
 

 

11:30 – 12:00  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

12:15 – 12:45  Meeting with Staff Member 

 
  

 

Fri 3 Jun  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  
  

 

Mon 6 Jun  
 

 

All Day  Bank Holiday 

 
  

 

Tue 7 Jun – Fri 10 Jun  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Mon 13 Jun - Tue 14 Jun  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Wed 15 Jun  

 
 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Deputy Governor Sharon Donnery and 
Director General Derville Rowland 

 
  

 

Thu 16 Jun - Fri 17 Jun  
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Mon 20 Jun  
 

 

16:30 – 17:00  Meeting with ECB Representative 

 
  

 

Tue 21 Jun – Wed 22 Jun 
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  

 

Thu 23 Jun  
 

 

12:30 – 13:00  Meeting with Staff Member 

 
  

 

Fri 24 Jun  



  

 
 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
   

 

Mon 27 Jun – Thu 30 Jun 
 

 

All Day   No Meetings 

 
  
  
 
 


